
	
  
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

Bowling Green Area Community Bands        
Season 10 – a “Dynamic Decade” ! 
  all performances are free and open to the public                                                                   8.31.16 
 

              2015-16                                                                                                      8.20.2015 
 Date          Day  Time  Event  Location 
 September 12 Monday       7:15 PM  Rehearsal BG MS Band Room   
 September 19 Monday       7:15 PM  Rehearsal BG MS Band Room 
 September 26 Monday       7:15 PM  Rehearsal BG MS Band Room 
 October 3 Monday       7:15 PM  Rehearsal BG MS Band Room 
 October 10 Monday       7:15 PM  Rehearsal BG MS Band Room 
 October 17 Monday         7:15 PM  Dress Rehearsal Performing Arts Center (PAC)- set-up 6:45 PM 

  HALLOWEEN SPOOKTACULAR – musical “delights” for the young (and the young at heart!) 
 October 23 Sunday         4:00 PM  CONCERT PAC - Call-time 2 PM    

 Date          Day      Time  Event  Location 
October 24  Monday       ---no rehearsal--- 
October  31 Monday       7:15 PM  Rehearsal BGHS Band Room 

 November 7 Monday       7:15 PM  Rehearsal BGHS Band Room 
 November 14 Monday  7:15 PM  Rehearsal BGHS Band Room 
 November 21 Monday  7:15 PM  Rehearsal BGHS Band Room 
 November 28 Monday  7:15 PM  Rehearsal BGHS Band Room 
 December 5 Monday  7:15 PM  Dress Rehearsal PAC - set-up 6:45 PM 

        Christmas ConcerT - “Rejoice!” - Catherine Lewis, conductor 
 December 11 Sunday  4:00 PM  CONCERT PAC - Call Time 2 PM 

 Date          Day      Time  Event  Location    
 January 9 Monday  7:15 PM  Rehearsal BGHS Band Room 

January 16 Monday  7:15 PM  Rehearsal Kelly Hall, BGSU (Martin Luther King Day) 
 January 23 Monday  7:15 PM  Rehearsal BGHS Band Room 
 January 30 Monday  7:15 PM  Rehearsal BGHS Band Room 
 February 6 Monday  7:15 PM  Rehearsal BGHS Band Room 
 February 13 Monday  7:15 PM  Dress Rehearsal PAC – set-up 6:45 PM 
 February 20  Monday   7:15 PM   Rehearsal  BGHS Band Room (Presidents Day)  

 MID-WINTER CONCERT – from “dulcet” to “dazzling,” -- sounds to “disarm” your winter “doldrums”! 
 February 26 Sunday  4:00 PM  CONCERT PAC  Call-Time 2 PM 

February 27 Monday       --- no rehearsal--- 

 Date          Day      Time  Event  Location 
 March 6  Monday       --- no rehearsal  (BGSU and BGCS Spring Break)  

March 13  Monday  7:15 PM  Rehearsal BGHS Band Room     
March 20  Monday  7:15 PM  Rehearsal BGHS Band Room 

March 27  Monday  7:15 PM  Rehearsal BGHS Band Room 
April 3  Monday  7:15 PM  Rehearsal BGHS Band Room 

 April 10  Monday  7:15 PM  Rehearsal BGHS Band Room 
 April 17  Monday  7:15 PM  Rehearsal BGHS Band Room  Easter Break 
 April 24  Monday  7:15 PM  Rehearsal BGHS Band Room 
 May 1  Monday  7:15 PM  Rehearsal BGHS Band Room 

TRI Way COMMUNITY BAND FESTIVAL  Celebrating a “Dynamic Decade”! 
May 6  Saturday  (schedule TBA) featuring Captain Ryan Nowlin, USMC – Guest Artist, 

  the Defiance College Community Concert Band and the North Coast Concert Band 
May 8   Monday       --- no rehearsal--- 
May 15  Monday  7:15 PM  Rehearsal BGHS Band Room 
May 22  Monday  7:15 PM  Rehearsal BGHS Band Room  

* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * ** * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 
 Date          Day      Time  Event  Location 
 June 5  Monday  7:15 PM  Rehearsal Kelly Hall, BGSU 
 ** June 11 Sunday  7:00 PM  Park Concert  City Park - Needle Hall  (Call Time – 5:30 PM) 
 June 26  Monday  7:15 PM  Rehearsal Kelly Hall, BGSU 
 ** July 3  Monday  8:00 PM  Fireworks  Mileti Alumni Center, BGSU  (Call Time – 6:30 PM) 

	
  


